Russ Flatt

Ngati Kahungunu
Born 1971
Changi, Singapore

EDUCATION
PGDip FA

SOLO SHOWS

SURVEY

TEKAU MA RUA

HELL BENT

TE AHUA, TE WA, TE ATEA

TIMMELVILLE

4 WINCHESTER ST NEWTON
AUCKLAND NEW ZEALAND
TELEPHONE +64 9 378 1500
INFO@TIMMELVILLE.COM
WWW.TIMMELVILLE.COM

Elam School of Fine Arts, Auckland University 2013

Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2024

Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2022

The Engine Room, Massey University, Wellington NZ 2022
MTG Hawkes Bay , Napier NZ 2022

FROM THEN AND NOW AND IN BETWEEN Milford Galleries, Dunedin NZ 2021

TEAM OF FIVE MILLION
RAINBOW WARRIORS

Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2021
Auckland War Memorial Museum, Auckland NZ 2020

POSTERS IN POPULATION (Ending HIV) Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2020

HELL BENT
REMEMBERING FORWARD
TAKE ME TO THE RIVER
NIGHT BUS

NATIONALS

PERCEIVING IDENTITY
PAPER PLANES

GROUP SHOWS

MIND THAT MAORI
LANDSCAPE

OUR PLACE

KOWHAIWHAI

THE EARL STREET JOURNAL
A VERY DIFFERENT WORLD

Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2019
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2018
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2017
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2016
Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2015
Mangere Arts Centre, Auckland NZ 2014
Pah Homestead, Auckland NZ 2014

Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2024

Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2023

The Arts House Trust, Auckland NZ 2023

Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ 2022

Milford Galleries, Queenstown NZ 2022

Te Tuhi Contemporary Art Gallery, Auckland NZ 2021



RELEASE THE STARS Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ
SYMPATHETIC RESONANCE The Eighth Suter Contemporary Art Project, Nelson NZ

WHEN WE WERE DUST Franklin Arts Centre, Auckland NZ
AUCKLAND ART FAIR Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ
COLOUR AND LINE Il Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ
TEN YEARS Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ
ATA TE TANGATA Pingyao Photography Festival, CHINA
AUCKLAND FESTIVAL OF PHOTOGRAPHY Silo 6, Auckland NZ
AUCKLAND ART FAIR Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ
CERTAINLY, VERY MERRY Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ
THREE COLOURS RED Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ
WALLACE ART AWARDS Pah Homestead, Auckland NZ
IMPLICATED AND IMMUNE Michael Lett, Auckland NZ
COLLECTIONS

Auckland Art Gallery Toi o Tamaki
University of Auckland
James Wallace Arts Trust

Auckland City Council

AWARDS

Peter Turner Scholarship in Contemporary Photography: Massey University
Wallace Art Awards: Paramount Award

Auckland Festival of Photography Annual Commission

Wallace Art Awards: Vermont Residency

Elam School of Fine Arts Post-Graduate Photography Prize

2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015

2022
2020
2016
2015
2013



