

Russ Flatt

Ngati Kahungunu Born 1971 Changi, Singapore

EDUCATION

LDOOATION		
PGDip FA	Elam School of Fine Arts, Auckland University	2013
SOLO SHOWS		
SURVEY	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2024
TEKAU MĀ RUA	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2022
HELL BENT	The Engine Room, Massey University, Wellington NZ	2022
TE AHUA, TE WA, TE ATEA	MTG Hawkes Bay , Napier NZ	2022
FROM THEN AND NOW AND IN	N BETWEEN Milford Galleries, Dunedin NZ	2021
TEAM OF FIVE MILLION	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2021
RAINBOW WARRIORS	Auckland War Memorial Museum, Auckland NZ	2020
POSTERS IN POPULATION (Er	nding HIV) Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2020
HELL BENT	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2019
REMEMBERING FORWARD	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2018
TAKE ME TO THE RIVER	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2017
NIGHT BUS	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2016
<u>NATIONALS</u>	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2015
PERCEIVING IDENTITY	Mangere Arts Centre, Auckland NZ	2014
PAPER PLANES	Pah Homestead, Auckland NZ	2014
GROUP SHOWS		
MIND THAT MĀORI	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2024
<u>LANDSCAPE</u>	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2023
OUR PLACE	The Arts House Trust, Auckland NZ	2023
KOWHAIWHAI	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2022
THE EARL STREET JOURNAL	Milford Galleries, Queenstown NZ	2022
A VERY DIFFERENT WORLD	Te Tuhi Contemporary Art Gallery, Auckland NZ	2021

RELEASE THE STARS	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2020
SYMPATHETIC RESONANCE	The Eighth Suter Contemporary Art Project, Nelson NZ	2019
WHEN WE WERE DUST	Franklin Arts Centre, Auckland NZ	2019
AUCKLAND ART FAIR	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2019
COLOUR AND LINE II	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2018
<u>TEN YEARS</u>	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2017
ATA TE TANGATA	Pingyao Photography Festival, CHINA	2016
AUCKLAND FESTIVAL OF PHOTO	DGRAPHY Silo 6, Auckland NZ	2016
AUCKLAND ART FAIR	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2016
CERTAINLY, VERY MERRY	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2016
THREE COLOURS RED	Tim Melville Gallery, Auckland NZ	2015
WALLACE ART AWARDS	Pah Homestead, Auckland NZ	2015
IMPLICATED AND IMMUNE	Michael Lett, Auckland NZ	2015

COLLECTIONS

Auckland Art Gallery Toi o Tamaki University of Auckland James Wallace Arts Trust Auckland City Council

AWARDS

Peter Turner Scholarship in Contemporary Photography: Massey University	2022
Wallace Art Awards: Paramount Award	2020
Auckland Festival of Photography Annual Commission	2016
Wallace Art Awards: Vermont Residency	2015
Elam School of Fine Arts Post-Graduate Photography Prize	2013